Suburban South Jersey USBC
6th Annual SSJ Adult/Youth Tournament

Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name

oNOUT P~ WNBH

Boone Laylee

\ Boone Austin J.

Hollis Julian C. \ Hollis Joseph C.

Fahy Joseph (JT) T. \ Fahy James F.

Final Standings

Entry

5
34
23

Iepson Chase T. \ Iepson Charles E. IV 9

Boone Saige \ Boone Jamee E. 3

Ferrara Olivia J. \ Miller Alianna 41
Gulla Samuel \ Gulla Christina L. 13
Cathcart Richard \ Cathcart Richard D. Jr 29
Silva Michael \ Adcox Robert A. Jr 21
Rickert Chris A. \ Quinones Nicholas J. 8

Groh Nick R. \ Ramirez Gavin O. 14
Szumski Bill B. \ Fleming Michael 11
Farmer David \ Michaud Steven P. 32
Hoover Aiden J. \ Langley Gary W. 15

McKinley Richard T. IV\McKinley Shannon M 2

Nawn Robert \ Nawn Joseph A. 36
Boone Austin  \ Boone Douglas P. Sr 4

Campbell Madison A. \ Nawn Will J. 35
Jackson Lailah J. \ Jackson Peter J. Jr 39
David Renee M. \ David Connor 28
Dominiano Nate \ Palazzo Brandi N. 43
Schneider Andrew \ Schneider Kayleigh 18
Kremer Maverick \ Kremer Joseph M. 10
Nucera Anthony J. Sr\McCourt Robert W. Jr. 61
Rodriguez-Rivas Jaun C.\Rodriguez JanCarlos M. 22
Adcox Casey E. \ Adcox Faith L. 50
Ferrante Nicholas J. \ Ferrante Sean M. 57
Rodig Maris G. \ Rodig Christopher M. 54
Rodig Baylee R. \ Orsino Matt G. 53
Mrozowski Jeffery  \ Mrozowski Jeff A. 19
Brown Rahsaan J. Jr \ Brown Rahsaan J. 20
Puglia Joey V \ Sweet Timothy J. 55
Giles Liam \ Clotworthy John D. 56

Neubauer Jacob E.

Carter Annabelle

\ Teschko Richard L. Jr 6
Nucera Anthony III \ Nucera Anthony Jr
\ Carter James H.

17

McKinley Ricky T. III \ Mckinley Mackenzie L. 1

Aversa Chase \ Michaud Jacob 31
Wizeman Max \ Wizeman Paul G. 49
Smith Ari  \ Michielli Scott 30
Dominiano Matt \ Shackleford Mark D. 42
Mattie Paul Jr\ Hallworth Albert O. V 45
Slack Richard \ Tighe Ian 25
Ripley William K. \ Harding Audrey 33
Lansing Justin  \ Lansing Shawn P. 59
Binck Nathaniel \ Miller Nicholas R. 37
Wiley Noah M. \ Davenport Quinton 52
Rayfield Kathleen \ Rayfield Jimmy 44

Score

1,531
1,509
1,474
1,468
1,467
1,459
1,457
1,449
1,441
1,428
1,427
1,423
1,403
1,400
1,396
1,396
1,388
1,388
1,387
1,383
1,371
1,370
1,362
1,357
1,355
1,350
1,348
1,346
1,345
1,342
1,340
1,329
1,327
1,323
1,323
1,321
1,319
1,318
1,315
1,313
1,312
1,309
1,309
1,308
1,302
1,298
1,293
1,292

From

Somerdale, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
Cherry Hill, NJ
Oaklyn, NJ
Smyrna, DE
CHERRY HILL, NJ
Glassboro, NJ
Bear, DE

MOUNT LAUREL, NJ
MOUNT HOLLY, NJ
Pitman, NJ

Mt Laurel, NJ
Somerdale, NJ
Clayton, NJ
Blackwood, NJ
Upper Darby, PA
Deptford, NJ
COLLINGSWOOD, N1J
Edgewater Park, NJ
Berlin, NJ

Cherry Hill, NJ
Bear, DE

Medford, NJ
Deptford, NJ
Bridgeton, NJ
Somerdale, NJ
CHERRY HILL, NJ
Burlington, NJ
Bellmawr, NJ]

West Grove, PA
Sicklerville, NJ
WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ
Brooklawn, NJ
Cherry Hill, NJ
Clementon, NJ
Williamstown, NJ]
Blackwood, NJ
SOMERDALE, NJ
Haddon Heights, NJ
Mount Laurel, NJ
Cherry Hill, NJ
WEST DEPTFORD, NJ
West Deptford, NJ
Edgewater Pk, NJ
CHERRY HILL, NJ
GLENDORA, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Medford Lakes, NJ



Place Team Name Entry Score
49 Maduro Alexis \ Maduro Andres IJr 63 1,290
50 Freitag Shawn \ Scott Kourtney 38 1,282
51 Tighe Joshua \ Tighe Liam T. 24 1,281
52 Baylouny Joseph \ Kettelberger Mike J. 58 1,278
53 Worrell Mayci A. \ Worrell Ellary E. 48 1,267
54 Genovese Joseph R. \ Drayden Genovese 7 1,258
55 Salera Anthony \ Malesich Anthony E. 16 1,256
56 Tice John E. \ Tice Landen J. 12 1,233
57 Britton Robert M. \ Britton Colton D. 62 1,229
58 Peltz-Robledo Leah F. \ Montes Joseph D. 40 1,213
59 Jungblut Ian \ Ferrara Frank J. 46 1,198
60 Smith Aubrey M. \ Penz Cameron A. 47 1,180

Doubles, Handicapped

Final Prize Listing

From

Vineland, NJ
Millville, NJ
Mount Ephraim, NJ
Riverside, NJ
MARLTON, NJ
Mt Ephraim, NJ
Deptford, NJ
Clayton, NJ
Westmont, NJ
Franklinville, NJ
Mt. Royal, NJ
MEDFORD, NJ

Prize From

Place Team name Entry Score
1 Boone, Laylee / Boone, Austin ] 5 1,531
2 Hollis, Julian C / Hollis, Joseph C 34 1,509
3 Fahy, Joseph (JT) T / Fahy, James F 23 1,474
4 Iepson, Chase T / Iepson, Charles E, IV 9 1,468
5 Boone, Saige / Boone, Jamee E 3 1,467
6 Ferrara, Olivia J / Miller, Alianna 41 1,459
7 Gulla, Samuel / Gulla, Christina L 13 1,457
8 Cathcart, Richard / Cathcart, Richard D, Jr 29 1,449
9 Silva, Michael / Adcox, Robert A, Jr 21 1,441

10 Rickert, Chris A / Quinones, Nicholas ] 8 1,428
11 Groh, Nick R / Ramirez, Gavin O 14 1,427
12 Szumski, Bill B / Fleming, Michael 11 1,423

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:$2,230.00

$600.00
$300.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$125.00
$120.00
$118.00
$116.00
$114.00
$112.00
$100.00

Somerdale, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
Cherry Hill, NJ
Oaklyn, NJ
Smyrna, DE
CHERRY HILL, NJ
Glassboro, NJ
Bear, DE

MOUNT LAUREL, NJ
MOUNT HOLLY, NJ
Pitman, NJ]

Mt Laurel, NJ



